GLO-RAY®
Infrared Strip Heaters
Rampes Chauffantes à Infrarouge
GR, GRH, GRL, GRHL, GRA, GRAH, GRAL,
GRAHL, GRN, GRNH Series/Série
Installation and Operating Manual
Manuel d'installation et d'utilisation
P/N 07.04.413.00

GRaL-48D model
GRN-48 model
MODEL DESIGNATION
Model Width (A) Height (B) Depth (C) Depth (D) Height (E)
GR and GRH 18″–96″
(457–2438 mm)
2-1/2″
(63 mm)
6″
(152 mm) --- ---
GRa and GRaH 18″–144″
(457–3658 mm)
2-1/2″
(63 mm)
6″
(152 mm)
23″
(584 mm)
4″
(102 mm)
GRaL and GRaHL 18″–144″
(457–3658 mm)
2-1/2″
(63 mm)
9″
(229 mm)
26″
(660 mm)
4″
(102 mm)
GRL and GRHL 18″–72″
(457–1829 mm)
2-1/2″
(63 mm)
9″
(229 mm)
26″
(660 mm)
4″
(102 mm)
GR-, GRa-,
GRH-, GRaH-,
GRL-, GRaL-,
GRHL-, and
GRaHL-XXD
18″–144″
(457–3658 mm)
2-1/2″
(63 mm)
3″ spacer:
15″ (381 mm)
6″ spacer:
18″ (457 mm)
3″ spacer:
32″ (813 mm)
6″ spacer:
35″ (889 mm)
4″
(102 mm)
GRN and GRNH 18″–72″
(457–1829 mm)
2″
(51 mm)
4″
(102 mm) --- ---
SPECIFICATIONSEnglish
Form No. GRm-0115 5